Budget Committee Meeting Dates 2020 — 2021

December 2020

Wednesday , December 9 at 6:00 p.m. — change dates & organization

January 2021

Monday, January 4 at 6:00 p.m. — review requests received

Snow Day — Monday, January 11 at 6:00 p.m. if snow day on January 4
Monday, January 18 at 6:00 p.m. — tentative meeting

Snow Day — Monday, January 25 at 6.00 p.m. if snow day on January 18

February 2021

Monday, February 8 at 6:00 p.m. — Zoom & Voting Out Town Budgets
Snow Day — Monday, February 15 at 6:00 p.m. if snow day on February 8
Monday, February 22 at 6:00 p.m. — Zoom & Vote In Town Budgets
Snow Day — Monday, March 1 at 6:00 p.m. if snow day on February 22
March 2021

Monday, March 8 at 6:00 p.m. — ACO, CEO, Fire & Assessor — Zoom
& Vote on Budgets

Snow Day — Monday, March 15 at 6:00 p.m. if snow day on March 8

Monday, March 22 at 6:00 p.m. — Public Works, Transfer & Planning Board
Vote on Budgets

Snow Day — Monday, March 29 at 6:00 p.m. if snow day on March 22

April 2021

Monday, April 5 at 6:00 p.m. — Administration — Vote on Budget (last
meeting)

Monday, April 15 at 6:00 p.m. — possible meeting - if needed



